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0 AR BT AH Y & | Sr@dTe &1 fa Holiday Date Day
1 R e CER| 26 ST RSSEIRS Republic Day 26 January Thursday
2 TR 24 B NEEIN Maha Shivaratri 24 February IFriday
3 alefl 13 914 Aan Holi 13 March Monday
4 REECR 4 3d HITAAR Ram Navami 4 April Tuesday
5 AEAR STl 9 el Jfaar Mahavir Jayanti 9 April Sunday
6 TS—HIIS 14 ke NETIN Good Friday 14 April Friday
7 ﬂ@qﬁﬁ‘ﬂ 10 98 EREIN Buddha Purnima 10 May Wednesday
8 $ga—fhaR 26 S BIREIN Idu'l Fitr 26 June Monday
9 adaar feaq 15 3MT&T IR Independence Day 15 August Tuesday
10 gga—gfel (@ddE) | 2 fyawr RUEGIN Idu'l-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) | 2 September Saturday
i1 et 30 faawr RUEGIR Dussehra 30 September Saturday o
12 e 1 JAFTNR REEIN Muharram 1 October Sunday
18 LERIRICIRC DRI 02 AageR AR Eihhegg;a Gandhi's 02 October Monday
" HEICEIl 19 3rdeay THAR Diw\ali . 19 October Thursday

(Deepawali)

15 THATIH STl 4 FIHR RIS CIN Guru Nanak's Birthday | 4 November Saturday

b ;;_j; g MR *Dr. H'arisingh Gour
(favafaerera 26 TJFR faar ?élerzalavidyaluya 26 November Sunday
ARTHE BT Founder's Birthday)
STfeaRy)

17 e —Sa—7d1 a1 , _ _ :
ggfﬁq,,&?@ . > femrR grfyar mﬂ(léllm&h.i‘ff:“I 2 December Saturday
(m{l“hi el & Prophet Mohammad)
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18 a2 25 femaR HHAR Christmas Day 25 December Monday
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